
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
14 

170 
99 
28 
10 
46 
19 

2 
23 
12 
89 
48 
22 
11 

23Y 
9 

Name 
Paul Marino 
Chuck Clendenen 
Peter West 
Robert Yallen 
Vincent Tjelmeland 
Jason Pettit 
Cooper Becklin 
Edward Guenther 
Daryl Wizelman 
Jay Thorne 
Wayne Smith 
Norm Benson 
Sterling Ellsworth 
Robert Lovenson 
Tom Van Wie 
Nicholas Coe 

Class 
FC 

FE2 

FC 

FC 

FA 

FA 

FA 

S2 

FA 

FA 

S2 

P2 

FC 

S2 

FM 

FC 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

1 

Diff 

10.392 
22.401 
43.771 
46.953 
47.740 
57.050 

1:07.275 
1:14.584 
2:00.671 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 
28:07.992 
28:18.384 
28:30.393 
28:51.763 
28:54.945 
28:55.732 
29:05.042 
29:15.267 
29:22.576 
30:08.663 
28:45.137 
28:46.900 
29:17.200 
29:41.942 
29:48.123 

2:20.765 

Best Tm 
1:50.807 
1:51.859 
1:52.794 
1:53.267 
1:53.932 
1:54.258 
1:54.651 
1:54.952 
1:55.458 
1:58.762 
2:00.775 
1:59.781 
1:56.246 
2:02.895 
2:03.839 
2:18.363 

Make/Model 
2006 Van Diemen 
SCCA Ent/FE 
2005 Van D iemen RF05 
2003 Van D iemen Z tec 
Pro Formula Mazda 
2 0 1 2  Fa s t  F o rw a rd  F o rm u la  
Ligier JS Formula 4 
1992 Swift DB-5 
2002 M azda Pro Formula  
2 0 1 2  F o rm u la  M a zd a  S p e e d  
1990 Swift DB5 
2 0 0 3  M a z d a  V a n  D ie m e n  R F S - 0 3  
2001 Van D iemen RF-01 
1986 Swift DB2 
Mazda Formula 
1985 Swift DB3 

Hometown 
Chatsworth, CA 
Murrieta, CA 
Malibu, CA 
Woodland Hills, CA 
Anaheim, CA 
Walnut Creek, CA 
West Linn. OR 
Paradise Valley, AZ 
Calabasas, CA 
Tucson, AZ 
Santa Ana, CA 
Paso Robles, CA 
Santa Barbara, CA 
Calabasas, CA 
Fallbrook, CA 
Los Angeles, CA 

M e m b e r_ ID  
139146_1 
514350 
166282 
528211 
347105 
527860 
542318 
95142 
527249 
542037 
195705 
510588 
336453 
249067 
251532 
492483 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  

New Track Record (1:50.807) for FC by Paul Marino. 
New Track Record (1:51.859) for FE2 by Chuck Clendenen. 
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Margin of Victory 

10.392 

Avg. Speed 

99.171 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.807 

Best Speed 

100.716 

Best Lap by 

14 - Paul Marino 

 

Cal Club Championship/Time Trials 

Group 1 Formula/P1-2/S2/CS2 

Sunday Race Official Results 

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:09:04 

#1ACCW 3.100 miles 

9/22/2019 11:05 AM 
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